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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men Pro/1/2

Place Bib
1 45
2 15
3 57
4 22
5 12
6 46
7 44
8 4
9 72
10 6
1 17
12 23
13 18
14 41
15 39
16 24
17 13
18 73
19 34
20 49
21 21
22 63
23 47
24 38
25 42
26 16
27 5
28 70
29 62
30 55
31 26
32 32
33 68
34 33
35 69

Time

2:47:12
2:47:12
2:47:12
2:47:12
2:47:12
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15
2:47:15

Back
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03

First Stop Bike Shop Circuit Race

Saturday, May 28

74 miles

First Name
Christopher
Cormac
Philippe
William
Will

Alec

Joel

Miles
Wells
Mark

Liam
Matthew
Eneas
Darren
Maximilien
Lucas
Samuel
lan
Joshua
Brendan
Gregg
Cole

Louis

Tim

Aj

Etiene
Camden
Christopher
Sam
Etienne
Olivier
Colden
Matt

Erik
Jeffrey

Results by Velocity Results

26.56 mph

Last Name
Prendergast
Daly
Schampaert
Goodfellow
Cooper
Ratzell
Plamondon
Billings
Willett
Carpenter
Flannery
Graham-O'Regan
Freyre
Piotrow
Moreau
Guevremont
Couture
Witkowski
Lipka

Rhim
Galletta
Tamburri
Raymond
Mitchell
Piper-Vallillo
Dugré Arcand
Black-Ingersoll
Welch

Smith
Samson
Guy-Samson
Kimber
Waller
Levinsohn
Watts

Stage 1

69 starters

Team
Jamison Cannondale

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen

odd collectif

Yoeleo Test Team pb 4MIND

CS Velo Racing

Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Espoirs Quilicot

Alpine Carbon Racing

Ride with Rendall

Downeast Racing

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Community Bike Racing
TTEndurance

Alpine Carbon Racing

Premier Tech X Endo Lévis
Espoirs Quilicot

Espoirs Laval Quilicot

Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom
Wildlife Generation Cycling
Unattached

Full Send Racing p/b Elevation Cycles
ESPOIRS QUILICOT

CCB Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

EC Subway

Downeast Racing

Jamison Capital/Cannondale

Bike Works p/b Fred Beans
Premier Tech X Endo

Espoirs Quilicot

Super Sprinkles p/b Fat Cake
Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Jamison-Cannondale

Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda

CV) elocity <

FIRST STOP

City

Windsor
Long Island City
Montreal
Montreal
Philadelphia
Blandon
Montreal
West Newton
New Paltz
Scarborough
Sandys
Lexington
Redding
Jackson

Lac Beauport
Sainte-Therese
Rosemere
Elizabethtown
Pittsfield
Norwich
Dobbs Ferry
Boulder
Pointe-Claire
Ashland
Cambridge
Amos
Yarmouth
Barneveld
Doylestown
Québec
Montreal

San Francisco
State College
Boston
Coatesville
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State
CT
NY
QcC
QcC
PA
PA
QcC
MA
NY
ME
UN
MA
CT
NH
QcC
QcC
QcC
PA
MA
VT
NY
CO
QcC
MA
MA
QcC
ME
NY
PA
QcC
QcC
CA
PA
MA
PA



36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNF

b

KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

65 2:47:15
1 2:47:15
58 2:47:15
54 2:47:15
59 2:47:15
31 2:47:15
40 2:47:15
19 2:47:15
9 2:47:15
7 2:47:15
71 2:47:15
50 2:47:15
74 2:47:15
30 2:47:15
43 2:47:15
56 2:47:15
20 2:47:15
67 2:47:15
64 2:47:15
28 2:47:15
53 2:48:10
27 2:48:12
2 2:48:24
36 3:00:58
25 3:00:58
8 3:00:58
48 3:00:58
3 3:00:58
14 3:04:17
11 3:09:52
35 3:21:10
51 3:21:10
37 DNF

61 DNF

00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:58
01:00
01:12
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:46
17:05
22:40
33:58
33:58
00:00
00:00

First Stop Bike Shop Circuit Race

Connor
Ross
Adam
Clovis
Ryan
Colin
Daniel
Sam
Josh
Loic
Tucker
Vincent
Adam
Lucas
Dino
Dakota
Mathieu
Stephen
Francis
Simon
Sebastien
William
Yannick
Erik

Luc
Mike
Robert
Arnaud
Mario Irvin
Nate
Henry
Christian
Maxim
Garret

Results by Velocity Results

Saturday, May 28

Thompson
Baldwin
Schwendt
Roy

Scott
Keaveney
Nuzzo-Mueller
Fritschel
Chu
Carrier
Wetmore
Rhino
Wolfe
Huesman
Piskopanis
Schaeffer
Gabriel
Jamison
Tellier
Hamel
Rousseau
Hacker
Banville
Markewich
Guilbeault
Carriglitto
Raymond
Beaudoin
Crespo
Coleman
Lord

Ricci
Maximenco
Smith

Stage 1

Bike Works pb Fred Beans
Jamison Cannondale

Ride with Rendall

ZVP Opto-Reseau

Sweet Spot Cycling
Cannondale

Community Bicycle Racing
CCB Racing

University of Vermont
Espoirs Quilicot

Velocio Northeast

CRCA GoodGuysRacing
TRA/Mandevco

Jamison Cannondale

ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK
Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights

Premier Tech x Endo Lévis
Jamison Cannondale
Premier Tech X Endo Lévis
Premier Tech X Endo Lévis
Premier Tech X Endo Levis
Good Guys Racing

Ride with Rendall
Community Bicycle Racing
Premier Tech X Endo Lévis

Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights

Community Bicycle Racing
TRA/Mandevco

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen

606 Racing

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

TRA/Mandevco
ODD Collectif

Performance Bicycle p/b Chico cycling

Q ’ elocity ¢

FIRST STOP

Sinking Spring
Brooklyn

Colorado Springs

Vaudreuil
Midlothian
Exeter
Medford
Ashland
Norwich
Laval
Arlington
New York
Westmount
Stonington
Pelham
West Lawn
Drummondville
Ridgefield
Lévis
Shawinigan
Levis
Brooklyn
Ottawa
New Paltz
Trois-Riviéres
Pottstown
Dover
Mont-Royal
Lincoln Park
Chicago
Kittery Point
Oshawa
Pierrefonds
Roseville
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NY
CO
QC
VA
NH
MA
MA
VT
QC
MA
NY
QC
CT
NH
PA
QC
CT
QC
QC
QC
NY
ON
NY
QC
PA
MA
QC
NJ
IL
ME
ON
QC
CA



